HARNETT COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SECTION
307 W. CORNELIUS HARNETT BLVD.
LILLINGTON, NC 27546
910-893-7547 PHONE < Lica neap fmj Ouct >
910-893-9371 FAX — .

Application for Repair
Call pr s -wamdsvo berhons,

EMAIL ADDRESS: _ (1 tem - 0 @) ch-m:/- Coimy

NAME //’l . Kouré s PHONENUM&ER_(?/@} 947 6179
PHYSICALADDRESS___ 75 & Ome b Dr . BEroedes, Z7sog (/’.deﬁ Biiese )

ali’d
/

MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFFERENT THAN PHYSICAL)

IF RENTING, LEASING, ETC., LIST PROPERTY OWNER NAME

__-"‘

Lamawn Bzt 7 27 :
SUBDIVIQON NAME LOT #/TRACT # STATE RD/HWY SIZE OF LOT/TRACT
Type of Dwelling: [ ] Modular [ ] Mobile Home [ ]Stick built [ ] Other
Number of bedrooms g [] Basement
Garage: Yt}g No[] Dishwasher: Y% No[] Garbage Disposal: Yes|[] M
Water Supply: [ ] Private Well [ ] Community System KCnunty

Directions from Lillington to your site: L./ 61 A/ s Z :lz/ on L s / a s T/ ¥ g

Do Onaha D, - A fs Jast house or R,

In order for Environmental Health to help you with your repair, you will need to comply by completing the following:

1. A“surveyed and recorded map” and “deed to your property” must be attached to this application. Please inform us of any
wells on the property by showing on your survey map.

2. The outlet end of the tank and the distribution box will need to be uncovered and Property lines flagged. After the tank is
uncovered, property lines flagged, underground utilities marked, and the orange sign has been placed, you will need to call
us at 910-893-7547 to confirm that your site is ready for evaluation.

Your system must be repaired within 30 days of issuance of the Improvement Permit or the time set within receipt of a violation

letter. (Whichever is applicable.)

By signing below, | certify that all of the above information is correct to the best of my knowledge. False information will result in
the denial of the permit. The permit isSubject to revocation if the site plan, intended use, or ownership changes.

iy
% <7 TI 70513

r ]
Signature Daté /X j_%/.f’ﬂ

' ]
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HOMEOWNER INTERVIEW FORM

It is important that you answer the following questions for our inspectors. Please do not leave any blanks if
possible, and answer all questions to the best of your ability. Thank You.

Have you received a violation letter for a failing system from our office? [ ]1YES (Kl NO ‘
Also, within the last 5 years have you completed an application for repair for this site? [ ] YE&Q NO -

Year home was built (or year of septic tank installation) Z fé/ &
Installer of system ceCision  Sephic

Septic Tank Pumper ’

Designer of System

1. Number of people who live in house? Z # adults c # children (/ # total

2. What is your average estimated daily water usage? allons/month or day county
water. If HCPU please give the name the bill is listed in ;ﬂc s Mool B

3. If you have a garbage disposal, how often is it used? [ ]daily [ ] weekly [ ] monthly

4. When was the septic tank last pumped? Jv» |3 How often do you have it pumped? =~

5. If you have a dishwasher, how often do you use it? [ ] daily [ ] everyotherday ] weekly

6. If you have a washing machine, how often do you use it? [ 1aa|ry‘5 every other day [ ] weekly [ ] monthly

7. Do you have a water softener or treatment system? [ ] YESEQ NO Where does it drain?

o

Do you use an “in tank” toilet bowl sanitizer? [ ] YES}ﬁ NO

9. Are you or any member in your household using long term prescription drugs, antibiotics or
chemotherapy?] [ ] YES 3 NO If yes please list

10. Do you put household cleaning chemicals down the drain? [1] YEsig NO If so, what kind?

11. Have you put any chemicals (paints, thinners, etc.) down the drain? [1] YESN NO
12. Have you installed any water fixtures since your system has been installed? [] YES}Q NO If yes,
please list any additions including any spas, whirlpool, sinks, lavatories, bath/showers, toilets

13. Do you have an underground lawn watering system? [ ] YES E] NO

14. Has any work been done to your structure since the initial move into your home such as, a roof, gutter
drains, basement foundation drains, landscaping, etc? If yes, pleaselist V.. fo. ./ St ~efe ,

15. Are there any underground utilities on your lot? Please check all that appfy: §

“Bx1 Power T Phone [ Cable [ 1 Gas g Water

16. Describe what is happening when you are having problems with your septic system, and when was this
first noticed?

/ 7
z/)?‘:fé‘m cLp /P‘(;"-’ go.ng Jfo ,JP :(Z ‘/F/,-/
rOR =25

17. Do you notice the problem as being patterned or linked to a specific event (i.e., wash clothes, heavy
rains, and household guests?)}ﬂ YES [ ] NO If Yes, please list Cns o




m#10-5-337540¢.  Harnett County Department of Public Health ~ 21497

PERNIT # _D-6OUG Operation Permit

H New Installation B, Septic Tank [ Repairﬁ Nitrification Line (] Expansion
PROPERTY LOCATION:_ P w2

Name: (owner) _P\e~Earcoms Yo mese wh) SUBDIVISION ~_Viescens PorwSE Lor # =7
System Installer: _ Racxsy Volrewo Registration #
Basement with plumbing: (T Garage “¥I_ Number of Bedrooms > .
Type of Water Supply: [ Community P Public [ Well Distance from wel VOO feet
System Type: ey
{In accordance with Table ¥ a)

2 Types ¥ and VI Systems expire in 5 years,
Owner must contact Health Department 6 months prior to expiration for permit renewal,

This system has been installed in comphiance with apphaable North Carofina General Statutes, Rules for Sewage Treatment and Disposal, and all conditions of the Improvement Permit and Construction Authorization,
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PERMIT CONDITIONS:
L. Performance:  System shall perform in accordance with Rule .1961.
| Il HMonitoring:  As required by Rule .196].
| M. Maintenance:  As required by Rule .1961. Other:
Subsurface system operator required? Yes [ No_}z
If yes, see attached sheet for additional operation conditions, maintenance and reporting.

IY.  Operation:

Y. Other:

Following are the specifications for the sewage disposal system on the above unSone& property.

Type of system: 1 Conventional 14 Other _CrenenBsa (10 Septic Tank: V00O gallons Pump Tank: gallons
Subsurface No. of exact length width of depth of
Drainage Field dihes ~ V- of eachditch _ B0 funr ditches __ 3 feet  ditches _ Y inches
French Drain Required: ___ > Dineax fee

s

N :\F. \“\\\\\\\ \‘:;\ Y
Authorized State Agent \\\\A\’ NN \\\Q\_\kﬁ\-\ﬁ

1
Date &' N\

'
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Sep.09.2011 10:03 aM

From:ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH 910 693 9371

09/09/2011 08:47 #7138 P.001/002

Damasge dust b lindscopery (P

HARNETT COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SECTION

#7?/0 ~5- d375¥RL 301w, CORNELIUS HARNETT BLVD.

LILLINGTON, NC 27546

faﬂa"-# atote 910-893-7547 PHONE Permi b4 Q14-97

910-893-9371 FAX
. Application for Repair
a Kowrelrs !mdc - , ‘
A m & EMAIL ADDREss: | ICKS holland @enbtﬁfgmlo-.
NAM Q eonenumser__9/G— 635-8999

PHYSICAL ADDRESS

MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFFERENT THAN PHYSICAL)

(F RENTING, lEASINp ETC,, LIST PROPERTY OWNER NAME

| (ngen Pors <7 758 Omehe Dr.

SUBDIVISIEIN NAME LOT #/TRACT # 'STATE RD/HWY SIZE OF LOT/YRACT
Type of Dwelling: [)Modular [ ) Moblle Home )(sud: bulk no:m.__&;ao w a'pafa‘h‘m femt

Number of bedrooms ______ [] Basemant

Garage: Yas[]No[] Dishwasher; m}h{mu' Garbage Disposal: mnmﬂ(
Water Supply: [ ] Private Well _ [ 1 Community s?tem XCountv
Directions from Ullington to your sita: ﬂ/5 MIléé_ weﬂ M /ﬁ‘*:] a7
NG~ A8 — 308
'€ Damels Duwﬁai " dej,)\t.)wdamf st Jeys s 9// / 3; YEY),

Rasyest mby. 9-s3- /)

In ordér for Environmental Health to help you with your repair, you will need to comply by completing the following:

1. A4 ; “ and # “ must be attached to this application. Please Inform us of any
wells on the property by showing on your survey map.

2. The outlet end of the tank and the distribution box will need to be uncovered and property lines flagged. After the tank s
uncovered, property (ines flagged, underground utllitles marked, and the orange sign has been placed, you will need to ¢all !
us at 910-893-7547 to confirm that your site Is ready for evaluation. (

Your system must be repaired within 30 days of Issuanca of the Improvement Permit or the time set within recelpt of a violation '
lettar. (Whichever Is applicable.)

By signing below, | cartiy that all of the above Information Is correct to the best of my knowledge. False Information will result In i
the denlal of the permit. The parmit s subject to revocation If the site plan, Intended usq, or ownership changas, {
N .

9941 2/4/1/ - |
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COMMENTS.
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Department of Environment, Health and Natural Resources Sheet:
Division of Environmental Health Property ID:
On-Site Wastewater Section Lot #:
File #:
SOIL/SITE EVALUATION Code:
for ON-SITE WASTEWATER SYSTEM
Owner: Applicant:
Address: Date Evaluated:
Proposed Facility: Design Flow (.1949): Property Size:
Location of Site: Recorded:
Water Supply: (] Public O Individual [J Well [ Spring [J Other
Evaluation Method: [C] Auger Boring [ Ppit (] Cut
Type of Wastewater: [] Sewage (] Industrial Process  [] Mixed
P
R
0
F SOIL MORPHOLOGY OTHER
I .1940 .1941 PROFILE FACTORS
L Landscape | Horizon 1942
E Position/ | Depth .1941 1941 Soil 1943 1956 .1944 | Profile
# Slope % (In.) Structure/ Consistence Wetness/ Soil Sapro Restr Class
Texture Mineralogy Color Depth (IN.) Class Horiz__ | &LTAR
SEC] COMPENT OV EEN
Description Initial Repair System Other Factors (.1946):
. System Site Classification (.1948):
Available Space (.1943) Evaluated By:
System Typefs) Others Present: .
Site LTAR ]




COMMENTS:

FILE #

c SITIONS GROUP TEXTURES CONSISTENCE MOIST WET
R-RIDGE I S-SAND
S-SHOULDER SLOPE LS-LOAMY SAND VFR-VERY FRIABLE NS-NON-STICKY
L-LINEAR SLOPE SS8-SLIGHTY STICKY
FS-FOOT SLOPE I SL-SANDY LOAM S-STICKY
N-NOSE SLOPE L-LOAM VFI-VERY FIRM VS8-VERY STICKY
H-HEAD SLOPE EFI-EXTREMELY FIRM NP-NON-PLASTIC
CC-CONCLAVE SLOPE ] SI-SILT SP-SLIGHTLY STICKY
CV-CONVEX SLOPE SIL-SILT LOAM P-PLASTIC
T-TERRACE CL-CLAY LOAM VP-VERY PLASTIC
FP-FLOOD PLAN SCL-SANDY CLAY LOAM
v SIC-SILTY CLAY

CCLAY

SC-SANDY CLAY

MINERALOGY
%Rm SLIGHTLY EXPANSIVE
M- MASSIVE
CR-CRUMB EXPANSIVE
GR-GRANULAR
SBK-SUBANGULAR BLOCKY
ABK-ANGULAR BLOCKY
PL-PLATY
PR-PRISMATIC

Show profile locations and other site features (dimensions, references or benchmark
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Sep.09.2011 10:03 AM PAGE. 2/ 2

From:ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH 810 893 9N 09/09/2011 09:54 #720 P.001/001

m#106-5-3395400.  Hamett County Department of Public Health 21497
By Do )
e H New Installation g&pﬁc Tk O Iq:uﬁ Nitrfiation Line [ Expansion

PROPERTY LOCATION: . N w33\

*Hae: (owne) Dowereny Womgan e SUIDMSION " Tiugen Porave o1 # %9
Spstem Installer: __ @acast Wolsao Regitration # :
Basereat with plowbing: 1 Garage "B, Number of Bedrooms D>

Type of Water Sepply: O Bak O WS Dimnafonwl _1OO  foi”
Sytem Type: 20y Types ¥ and Wi Systems: expive in § yoars,
In accordance with Table ¥ 1) Ormer mast contact Headth Department § months prior ts expication for parmi renewal,
T st s bota taded s HNorth Carvles Geners! Sovates, Bt for Sewage Tresoment 3ad wd o andeian ol fe At and (senvin bivwrision
W —
n‘\‘ W gus W SERN
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PEAMIT CONDITIONS;

L Peformance:  Spstem shall perform in accordance with Ruke 194,

L Monitssng  ds required by Rule 1061,

M Mantenance: s required by Rade 1941, Other:
&huhwmmmﬁudﬂuﬂlloR
Hmmmﬁhzhwmuﬁhmwmﬁw

i

Vo O

Foliowing are tha specifications for the sewage disposal system on the above cagp property.

e of e O Comventional 1, 0ther _CvownB . (420 Spic Tank: 1090 palows Pump Tanke s ;
Wb Ne. of euact length vidth of doph of ;
baimage Fied G T A, dfaddd 23O e Gudes _ 3 ket dde_ )X inde !

French Orain

¥,

Authorized State Agent EEWNS Date gll\,w
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| | SOUTHEASTERN SOIL & ’

To: Oavin ENVIRONMENTAL
Fax number:

Mike Eaker
910-822-4540

Date: J"/l‘-/f'
F_

Regarding: 7:,.]‘__, A 85

Comments:
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Mmay 12 1uU uUv:i11a micnael eaker JLubDccToYU Pl

Southeastern Soil & Environmental Associates, Inc.

P.O. Box 9321
Fayetteville, NC 28311
Phone/Fax (810) 822-4540
Email mike @southeastermnsoil.com
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SOIUSITE EVALUATION + SOIL PHYSICAL ANALYSIS * LAND USE/SUBDIVISION PLANNING
GROUNDWATER DRAINAGE/MOUNDING = SURFACE/SUBSURFACE WASTE TREATMENT SYSTEMS, EVALUATION & DESIGN



May 12 1U UB:11a
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michael eaker

(Zevge)
et / 12

SOUTHEASTEN SO, & BN VIRONMENTAL, ASSOC, INC.

PROPOSED SUBSURFACK WASTE DISPOSAL SYSTEM DETALL SHEERT

SUBDIVISION

Jingem ha LOT £7

INIVIAL SYSTRM 3 /& e 74 1o 4

’
REPAIR 3 FArfcrntaren

DISTRIBUTION SEb A DISTRIBUYION JSE4740
BENCHMARK /002 LOCATION _/frsn? covmer 70/a1
NO. BEDROOMS /ﬂ/,,“( Crhdse = o, gr?,q//éd
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